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$451% 5 PACKAGE INFORMATION

0.7~2.0 ©=2.78mm L=10mm Lens OD: 1.8mm
N ) PR L Beam Diameter: 0.36~0.46mm

o
<

®=3.20mm L=10mm Lens OD: 1.8mm

o) I 1 oD —|_ﬁam Diameter: ~0.7mm
— ®=3.8mm L=10mm Lens OD: 2.78mm
Beam Diameter: ~0.9mm

PEREFERR SPECTFICATIONS

1EREFR RBRIE EE Bafyz
RN 1310, 1550 or or customized nm
e BE +30 nm
T1EEEE 5~100 101~300 301~460 mm
HHER ~0.45 ~0.7 ~0.9 mm
BEAIRE (Type) 0.25 0.45 0.55 dB
TANIRFE Max. 0.35 0.55 0.7 dB
Bl Min. 55 dB
1BYEIhER Max. 5W, Peak Power 10kW

RrfepgkTE Max. 5 N

pjrar i) Corning SMF-28e or customized

BERE -5to +70 °C

TERLEE -50 to +85 °C

i * U EAFRESELSH, &L nESSuREREM 0.3dB
* BEERAMGHUN UEEENTN, HERISEETD, UNETER NRIEEHEA.
1T 1Z B ORDERING INFORMATION:

COL-A-B-C-D-E-F

A=K 1310.1550nm.Specify

B=T{FIEE 005=5mm; 100=100mm; 500=500mm;1000=1000mm, Specify
C=3¢BER/N 380=380um; 460=460um,910=910um Specify

D=EgxE B=Bare fiber ; 9=900um loose tube

E=HXAKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

F=&L50 0=FC/UPC 1=FC/APC 2=SC/UPC 3=SC/APC

www.QHPHO.com sales@ghpho.com




